WELLINGTON REGIONAL

17/07/00

NCIL : GENE

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT NET EQUALISED

Wellington City

Lower Hutt City

Upper Hutt City

Porirua City

Kapiti Coast District
Masterton District
Carterton District
South Wairsrapa District
Tararua District

Totals

Trentham Military Camp
Rest of Upper Hutt City

L RATE /!

Share of Rates
(Incl GST & Collection Feg)

General Net Rateable Centsin
CAPITAL VALUE 00/01 Capital Value Dollar
01/09/99 $ $
20,040,000,000 11738T,996, 19,030,951,754  0.05981
7,240,264,000 4,112,208 6,464,738,750 0.06361
2,341,535,000 1,329,907 2,157,440,970
2,762,537,000 1,569,021 2,476,369,900 0.06336
3,717,195,000 2,111,232 3,687,036,618 0.05726
1,590,000,000 003,003, 1,5 14,657,855 0.05962
633,948,000 360,060 590,360,850 0.06099
1,010,859,000 574,131 957,184,150 0.05998
2,099,216 1,192 2,099,2 16 0.05678
30.338.437.216 22,342,810 36,880,840,063 0.06058
10,393 26,767,000 0.03883
1,319,514 2,130,673,970 0.06193
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WELLINGTON REGIONAL COUNCIL: TRANSPORT RATE 2000/01

17/07/00

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT

Wellington City
CBD Business
Business
Residential
Rural
Lower Hutt City
Business
Residential
Rural
Upper Hutt City

Urban
Rural

Porirua City

Urban Ward
Rura Ward

Kapiti Coast District

Urban
Rural

Otaki

Urban Ward
Rura Ward

Other Kapiti

Urban Ward
Rura Ward

Masterton District

Urban Ward
Rurad Ward

Carterton District

Share of Rates
(Incl GST & Callection Fee)

Total Transport

Rate
$

15,824,106

9,220,707
305,405
6,274,258
23,736

4,729,446

963,388
3,746,667
19,391

1,117,370

1,082,620
34,750

2,893,905

2,853,101
40,804

903,179

875,320
27,859

98.27% 847,598
CLT3% 14,922

77,118

:79.51%: 61,363
120.43% 15,755

35,087

Net Rateable
Capital Value
b

19,030,951,754
3,069,54 1,000
911,996,982
14,897,704,672
151,709,100
6,464,738,750
1,105,823,300
5,263,539,450
95,376,000
2,157,440,970

1,912,975,970
244,465,000

2,476,369,900

2,315,328,400
161,041,500

3,687,036,618

3,198,488,718
488,547,900

587,537,900

299,294,000
288,243,900

3,099,498,718

2,899,194,718
200,304,000

1,514,657,855

775,477,544
739,180,311

590,360,850

Centsin

Dollar

0.30039
0.03349
0.04212
0.01565

0.08712
0.07118
0.02033

0.01421

0.12323
0.02534

0.00926
0.00449

0.02924
0.00745

0.0079 1
0.002 13
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Urban Ward
Rural Ward

South Wairarapa District

Urban Ward
Rura Ward

Tararua District
Totals

Urban

Trentham Military Camp
Rest of Upper Hutt City

Page 3 of 6

65.64%
34.36%

69.45%
30.55%

A}

23,031 150,333,850 0.01532
12,056 440,027,000 0.00274

46,583 957,184,150
32,352 251,556,300 0.01286
14,231 705,627,850 0.00202
2,099,216 0.00000

25,626,794 36,880,840,063
9,794 26,767,000 0.03659
1,072,826 1,886,208,970 0.05688
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WELLINGTON REGIONAL COUNCIL : STADIUM PURP E / l.\
17/07/00
Share of Rates
(Incl GST & Collection Fee]
CONSTITUENT DISTRICT Tota Stadium Net Rateable Centsin
Rate Capital Value Dollar
$ $
Wellington City 59.40% 1,788,096 19,030,951,754
Business 20.55% 6 18,609 3,981,537,982 0.01554
Residential 38.56% 1,160,757 14,897,704,672 0.00779
Rural 0.29% 8,730 151,709,100 0.00575
Lower Hutt City 19.52% 587,603 6,464,738,750
Business 153,222 1,105,823,300 0.01386
Residential 5,263,539,450 0.00812
Rural 427457 6,924 95,376,000 0.00726
Upper Hutt City 5.26% 158,340 2,157,440,970
Business 23,781 264,957,200
Residential 128,538 1,648,018,770
Rurdl 6,021 244,465,000 0.00246
Porirua City 7.18% 216513&} 2,476,369,900
Business 37,327 333,768,700 0.01118
Residential 174,595 1,981,559,700 0.0088 1
Rura Ward 4214 161,041,500 0.00262
Kapiti Coast District 4.84% 145,697 3,687,036,618
Urban 132,753 3,198,488,718 0.004 15
Rural 12,944 488,547,900 0.00265
Masterton District 2.00% 60,205 1,514,657,855
Urban Ward 44,251 775,477,544 0.0057 1
Rurd Ward 15,954 739,180,311 0.00216
Carterton District 0.70% 21,072 590,360,850
Urban Ward ?_).39% 11,740 150,333,850 0.0078 1
Rural Ward “031% 9,332 440,027,000 0.002 12
South Wairarapa District 1.10% 33,113 957,184,150
Urban Ward 10.72% 21674 251,556,300 0.00862
Rural Ward 0.38% 11,439 705,627,850 0.00162
| Tararua District 2,099,216
' Totas . 3.010.262 36,880,840,063
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Business
Trentham Military Camp 1,682 18,760,000 0.00897
Rest of Upper Hutt City 22,099 246,197,200 0.00898
Residential
Trentham Military Camp 263 8,007,000 0.00328
Rest of Upper Hutt City 128,275 1,640,0 11,770 0.00782
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WELLINGTON REGIONAL COUNCIL: RIVERS MANAGEMENT RATE 2000/01

17/07/00

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT

Wellington City
Lower Hutt City
Upper Hutt City
Porirua City

Kapiti Coast District
Carterton District

Totals

Trentham Military Camp
Rest of Upper Hutt City

NET RATEABLE CENTS IN

RATE CAPITAL VALUE DOLLAR

273,992
834,684
495,094

79,261
930,222

iy i
2 R

19,030,95 1,754
6,464,738,750
2,157,440,970
2,476,369,900
3,687,036,618

590,360,850

2,623,580

34,406,898,842

3,869
491,225

0.00144
0.01291

0.00320
0.02523
0.00175

26,767,000 0.01445
2,130,673,970 0.02305
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